10591/40

10/343793 DT11 Rec'd PCT/PT0 04 FEB 2003 Attorney Docket No. 519970

		Attorney Docket	NO. 519970				
1	PTO-1595 . 6-93)		TOF COMMERCE				
	No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)						
i. :			3)				
	the Honorable Commissioner o	ase record the at	tached				
orioni 1.	ginal documents or copy ther Name of conveying party(ies):	102463097					
<u>.</u> .			earty(les)				
	Koji UEDA and Yuji MIYAMOTO	Name: NSK LTD. 6-3, Ohsaki 1-chome					
	<pre>itional name(s) of conveying ty(ies) attached?</pre>	Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 141-8560 JAPAN					
par	Yes X No	UALAN					
3.	Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) at	tached?				
<u>x</u>	Assignment Merger	Voc. V. No.					
	Security Agreement Change of Name	Yes X No					
	Other:						
Exe	cution Date: January 16, 2003						
4.	Application number(s) or patent nu	umber(s):					
	this document is being filed together application is: January 16, 2003	er with a new application, the execution	n date of				
A.	Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No(s).	(1)				
	==	B. Patent No(s). [03937	٩)				
	Additional numbers at	ttached? Yes X_ No					
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document	6. Total number of applications an involved:	d patents				
100	should be mailed:		40.00				
* * 2		X Enclosed. Please charge an					
	CROWELL & MORING, L.L.P. P.O. Box 14300	underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 05-1323					
	Washington, D.C. 20044-4300	Abbiginnerie to beposit Account in	0. 03 1323				
	-	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account					
		8. Deposit Account No.					
		(Attach dupl. copy of this page if Deposit Account)	paying by				
	DO NOT	WRITE IN THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and Signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any							
attached topy is a true copy of the original document.							
7/4/03							
Herbert I. Cantor Reg. No. 24,392 Date							
TOTAL ES INCLUDING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS, AND DOCUMENT: 2							
	0/2013 (LANDGRA 00000109 A 03 43793 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
Do not detach this portion							
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:							
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks							
Box Assignments							

PATENT REEL: 014121 FRAME: 0640

Attorney	Docket No		
Allarnev	DOCKEL III	1.	

RECORDED: 02/04/2003

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS,	Koji UEDA and Yuji MIYA	AMOTO	,
			, 5-50, Kugenumashinmei 1-chome,
<u>Fujisawa-shi, Kanaga</u>			
respectively, (herei	inafter collectively ASS CAGE	IGNOR) has invented certain new	w and useful improvements in
for which application		the United States (5) is about	t to be (has been) made; and
WHEREAS, NS	SK_Ltd.		
	of	Japan	
	<u>Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 14</u>		(hereinafter ASSIGNEE) in and to the aforesaid invention,
		tes Patents to be obtained the	
receipt and sufficie assign and transfer	ency of which is hereby ac unto ASSIGNEE, its succ	cknowledged, ASSIGNOR has and b essors and assigns, his entire	od and valuable consideration, the by these presents does hereby sell, e right, title and interest in and, executed
or other appropria aforesaid application extensions thereof continuation—in—par	te identifying data whom; also his entire right to be obtained in the Unt, or substitute applica	nen known) in any form or embot, title and interest in and to ited States on said invention, tions which may be filed on said	date, filing date, Serial Number diment thereof, and in and to the p any and all patents, reissues or and any divisional, continuation, id invention in the United States; and all patents on said invention
to communicate to AS for interference pur proceedings, wheneve of the foregoing prepresentatives, addelivery of this in invention and said	SIGNEE, its representative poses or for other proceed or requested; and to executive and solutions effective, and ministrators and assigns, strument, he is the law application, and that the	ves or agents, facts relating to dings, whenever requested; to to the and deliver on request all likewise make these provision, and ASSIGNOR hereby warrants ful owner of the entire right,	nan expenses incurred by ASSIGNOR, said invention, including evidence estify in any interference or other lawful papers required to make any ons binding upon any heirs, legal that, at the time of execution and title and interest in and to said that he has good and full right and oth.
IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, ASSIGNOR hereunt	co sets his hand and seal	
Inventors:		,	
Koi	i lleda	Yuji miyamoto	
	i lleda Toji UEDA	Yuji MIYAMOTO	-
	16/2003	Date: 1/16/2003	
Witness(es)	:		
		- Albert Albert	

PATENT REEL: 014121 FRAME: 0641